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Women / 5 / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Rodricks2013
AIM

9.650 9.300 9.8009.400 38.150
3T 1T 6 1T 1 

1 

Abbey Campbell2015
AIM

9.700 9.000 9.7009.550 37.950
1T 4 3 3T 2 

2 

Madeline Johnston2103
Thunder Elite

9.400 9.300 9.7009.450 37.850
6 2T 5 4T 3 

3 

Alexandra De Moudt2012
AIM

9.700 8.700 9.8009.300 37.500
2T 7T 8 2T 4 

4 

Catherine Leal2052
Jings

9.450 8.800 9.5009.500 37.250
5 5 4 5 5 

5 

Cassidy Rhodes2016
AIM

9.350 8.600 9.4009.350 36.700
7T 9T 7 6T 6 

6 

Ava Garza2102
Thunder Elite

9.300 8.750 9.4009.200 36.650
9 6 9 7T 7 

7 

Kaylan Groce2104
Thunder Elite

9.650 9.300 9.3008.300 36.550
4T 3T 13 8T 8 

8 

Katelyn Oncken2011
AIM

9.200 8.700 8.7009.650 36.250
10 8T 1T 11 9 

9 

Julianne Faucett2062
K2 Academy

9.350 7.800 9.3009.650 36.100
8T 12 2T 9T 10 

10 

Kady Flinn2071
Love Gymnastics

8.600 8.600 9.2008.700 35.100
12 10T 10 10 11 

11 

Emma Petty2041
H-Town Elite

9.100 8.500 7.2008.350 33.150
11 11 12 13 12 

12 

Zaylee Wolfgang2001
AAGTX

8.400 0.000 8.3008.500 25.200
13 13 11 12 13 

13 
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